Nominativo

SAVALLA PIETRO
SALVATO GIUSEPPE
SAVALLA GIANLUCA
GENOVESE GIANVITO
MONTALTO ANTONIO
SAVALLA SALVATORE
MEO ANTONINO
COLICCHIA VINCENZO
COLICCHIA MICHELE
CERAMI GIUSEPPE
MONTALTO FEDERICA
ARINI MARIO

D 'ARPA RICCARDO
ADAMO FEDERICO
GENOVESE VITO

DE VITA ENZA LAURA
MONTALTO DAVIDE
LICARI NICOLO''
PARRINELLO MARIA LISA
MONTALTO VINCENZO
RAINERI LEO
MONTALTO ALESSIO
MAGGIO MARTINA
MORTELLARO RICCARDO
GENOVESE GABRIEL
CERAMI ANTONINO
RALLO FEDERICO ANTONIO
CERAMI QUYET

CERAMI XIA

CRINELLI MATTEO

DE MARCO ALESSANDRO
GIACALONE FLAVIO ANTONINO
MESSINA GIOVANNI
MESSINA LAURA

NASSO MARIA PATRIZIA
PUGLIESE ARIANNA
TITONE SIMONE PIETRO

Elo

Categoria

2029 CM
1879 1IN
1864 1IN
1720 2N
1713 1IN
1698 1IN
1669 2N
1646 1IN
1635 2N
1634 2N
1483 3N
1466 2N
1462 3N
1449 3N
1445 2N
1422 NC
1421 NC
1416 NC
1410 NC
1370 NC
1332 NC
1308 NC
1284 NC
1233 NC
1155 NC
1137 NC
1112 NC
0

O OO O OO o o o

ID FSI

134956
168277
141377
169847
100221
100225
125448
100218
115529
100216
164110
100213
163402
149658
164975
174663
165192
182983
181253
172412
174662
171342
165725
169856
176158
100226
169864
186287
189522
179361
189523
189524
189525
189526
177789
186288
179369

FIN

863378
2861092
877670
2861017
850179
868906
850160
850071
847577
850063
2861041
855243
2823247
896799
2832360
28502981
2861033
28520092
28503082
28503058
2870199
2887830
2870180
2861050
2887261
896802
2861084



